Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding ?

Quarter ending :June 2025

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Mon - Disposal Undertaking ?

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

Category of shareholder

(4) Promoter & Promater Group
(B) Public

Grand Total

Notes

No. of fully
No. of paid up
shareholders equity
shares held

17 22994501
106080 7665475

1,05,097 3,06,59,976

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)As a % of
(A+B4C2)

No. of
Voting
Rights

Total no.
shares held

22994501 7500 22994501
7665475 2600 7665475
30659976 10000 30659976

Total as
a%of
Total
Voting
right

75.00
25.00

100.00

Total No. Of
shares on fully
diluted basis
(including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc:)

22994501
7665475

3,06,59,976

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of

convertible
securifies (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital)As a % of
(A+B4C2)

75.00
25.00

100.00

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form

22994501
7665475

3,06,59,976

SubCategory 1

Yes/No

No

No

No

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Yes

Mo

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

SubCategory Il | SubCategory IIl

1.Number of shareholders is based on PAN details 2.PAN of R M Shah HUF is also mentioned for Tushar & Co. because R M Shah HUF is the proprietor of Tushar & Co. 3.PAN of P D Kamat HUF is also mentioned for Anjali & Co.
because P D Kamat HUF is the proprietor of Anjali & Co. 4.PAN of Nitin Patel is also mentioned for M/s Nitin Manilal Patel because he is the proprietor of M/s Nitin Manilal Patel. 5.PAN of Dilip Patel is also mentioned for Dipee Stocks
because he is the proprietor of Dipee Stocks. 6.PAN of Bhavin Kamani is also mentioned for Gemba Tech because he is the proprietor of Gemba Tech. 7. Ms. Neeta Shah has transferred her 46284 shares to Ms. Manali Shah pursuant
to gift during the quarter. 8.The proprietorship named Meraki Life is added in the Promoter Group category and PAN of Anjali Patil is mentioned since she is the proprietor of Meraki Life. 9.The partnership firms named Arya Holdings
and NIV Holding are added in the Promoter Group Cateqory.



Statement showing ing pattem of the Ps and Promoter Group

) Number of Voting Rights held i ~ ) ) )
— — - Shareholding as a % of total no. of -G Total No. Of shares on fully diluted Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of Number of ity o
Category of shareholder Entity Type 0. 0! o- otiuly paidup otainos shares (calculated as per SCRR, basis (including warrants, ESOR convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted umber of equiy snares
shareholders equity shares held shares held held in dematerialized form
1957)As a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg X Total Convertible Securities etc.) share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)
Al) Indian 0.00
Individuals/Hindu undivided
Family 16 228,71,603 2,2871,603 7460 228,711,603 7460 2.28,71,603 7460 2,28,71,603
P DKAMAT HUF (Karta - Promoter
0.00 0.00 0.00
Archana Sankholkar) Group
R M Shah - HUF (Karta- Jayen  Promoter
1 308542 308,502 101 308542 101 308542 101 308,542
Ramesh Shah) Group
Tushar R Shah HUF (Karta - Promoter
0.00 000 0.00
Tushar Ramesh Shah) Group
Jayen R Shah HUF (Karta - Promoter
1 306978 306,978 1.00 306978 1.00 306978 1.00 306,978
Jayen Ramesh Shah) Group
Promoter
Bina Tushar Shah aroup 1 574380 574380 187 574380 187 574380 187 574380
Mukesh Maganlal Shah Promoter 1 1918314 1918314 6.26 1918314 6.26 1918314 6.26 1918314
Jayen Ramesh Shah Promoter 1 4814166 4814166 1570 4814166 1570 4814166 1570 4814166
Promoter
Neeta Jayen Shah eroup 1 613608 613,608 200 613608 200 613608 200 613,608
Promoter
Jayshree Mukesh Shah eroup 1 568572 568,572 185 568,572 185 568572 1.85 568,572
Tushar Ramesh Shah Promoter 1 4986509 49,86,509 1626 49,86,509 1626 4986509 16.26 4986509
Bimal Mukesh Shah Promoter 1 32,00766 32,00,766 1044 32,0076 1044 32,00766 1044 3200766
- _ Promoter
Manali Vishal Doshi Group 1 122,898 1,22898 0.40 122898 0.40 122898 0.40 122898
Promoter
Esha Tushar Shah eroup 1 2,00832 209,832 068 200832 0.68 2,00832 068 209,832
Promoter
Rhea Tushar Shah eroup 1 2,00832 209,832 068 200832 0.68 2,00832 068 209,832
Archana Sankholkar Promoter 1 2295007 22,95,007 749 2295007 749 2295007 749 2295007
Anjali Patil Promoter 1 22,95,006 22,95,006 749 22,95006 749 22,95,006 749 2295006
" Promoter
Nitin Patel 000 0.00 0.00
Group
' Promoter
Rasilaben Shah 000 0.00 0.00
Group
Promoter
Vanlila Vora 000 000 000
Group
Promoter
Rajesh Shah 000 0.00 000
Group
Promoter
Dilip Patel 0.00 0.00 0.00
Group
. Promoter
Mealtiben Pradipkumar Shah 1 19 19 000 19 0.00 19 000 19
Group
. Promoter
Dolarai Kamani 000 0.00 0.00
Group
. X Promoter
Bhavin Kamani 000 000 000
Group
Promoter
Madhavi Mefita 000 0.00 0.00
Group
Promoter
Manharlal Gandhi 000 0.00 0.00
Group
X Promoter
Bharti Gandhi 000 0.00 0.00
Group
. Promoter
Jayesh Gandhi 000 0.00 000
Group
Promoter
Anya Shah 000 0.00 000
Group
. Promoter
Akruti Shah 1 447174 447174 146 447174 146 447174 146 441174
Group
Promoter
Bina Mehta 000 0.00 0.00
Group
Promoter
Hemen Mehta 000 0.00 0.00
Group
. Promoter
Priyal Ramani 000 0.00 000
Group
. Promoter
Yatin Sankholkar 000 000 000
Group
Promoter
Sunanda Kamat 000 0.00 0.00

Groun



Kunal Patil

Aditya Patil

Alisha Patil

Arvind Patil

Sandhya Patil

Radha Prasad
Any Other (specify)
Smoothex Chemicals Pvt Ltd

Himanshu Trading Company
Private Limited

Gemba Tech

Gandhi Special Tubes Limited

Gandhi Finance Co. LLP

Jaishri Engineering LLP

Dipee Stocks

Fine Organic Industries

Fine Organic

Olefine Organics

Randeep Automobiles

Shri R.M. Shah Foundation

B.M. Gandhi Investment Co.
LLp

Tushar & Co

Anjali & Co

BH9 Trends Pvt. Ltd

M/s Nitin Manilal Patel

Eatwell Edibles LLP

Eloquent Info Solutions Private
Limited

Meraki Life

Arya Holdings

NIV Holding

Sub Total A1

A2) Foreign

Shaili Nirav Doshi

Priti Shah

Lata Mehta

Arjun Sankholkar

sidharth sankholkar

Vishwesh Sankholkar

Any Other (specify)

Shah Family Revocable Trust

shah Family Irrevocable Trust

P2 Diamonds

Oleofine Organics Sdn. Bhd

Sub Total A2

A=AT+A2

Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16 22871603 2,287,603 74.60

1 122898 122,808 040

1 122898 122,888 040

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1 122,898 122898 040

17 22994501 22994501 7500

2.2871,603

122,898

122,898

1,22898

22994501

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7460

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.40

75.00

22871603

122808

122808

122898

22994501

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

040

75.00

22871602

122898

122898

122,898

22994501



pattem of the

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
Total No. OF shares on fully Shareholding, as a % assuming full

No. of fully paid Shareholding % calculated No. of Totalasa% y No. of equity shares held in
Category & Name of the No. of 4 Total no. . diluted basis (including conversion of convertible securities (s a "
up equity as per SCRR, 1957 Asa% Voting of Total ; o 5 dematerialized form(Not Shareholding (No. of shares) under
shareholders shareholder shares held - . warrants, ESOR, Convertible percentage of diluted share capital)As a % -
shares held of (A+B+C2) Rights: Voting right . Applicable)
Securities etc.) of (A+B+C2)
SubCategory | | SubCategory il | SubCategory.
Institutions 0 I 1 - - -
B1) Institutions (Domestic) 0 0 0.00 000 000 -
Mutual Funds/ 16 3302417 3342417 1090 3342417 1090 3342417 1090 3342417
NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE LTD-
1 785023 7.85,023 256 7.85,023 256 785023 256 785023
A/C NIPPON INDIA SMA
SBI SMALL CAP FUND 1 666183 666,183 217 666,183 217 666183 217 666,183
AXIS MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE
1 1257767 1257767 410 1257767 410 1257767 410 1257767
LIMITED A/C AXIS MUTUAL F
Altemate Investment Funds 10 23872 23872 008 23872 008 23872 008 23872
Insurance Companies 4 294245 2,94,245 096 2,94,245 096 294245 086 294245
Sub Total B1 30 3660534 3660534 1194 3660534 .94 36,60534 194 36,60,534
B2) Institutions (Foreign) 0 0 0.00 000 000 -
Foreign Portfolio Investors
12 1402170 1402170 45T 1402170 457 1402170 457 1402170
Category |
Foreign Portfolio Investors
g 71637 71,637 023 71,637 023 71637 023 71637
Category Il
Sub Total B2 121 1473807 1473807 481 1473807 481 1473807 481 1473807
B3 State
) Central Govemment/ N 0 0 0.00 0.00 000 -
Government(s)/ President of India
B4) Non-Institutions 0 0 0.00 000 000 -
Directors and their relatives
(excluding independent directors 3 5242 5242 002 5242 002 5242 002 5242
‘and nominee directors)
Resident Individuals holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 99808 2084290 2084290 6.80 20,84,290 6.80 20,84,290 6.80 20,84,290
lakhs
Resident Individuals holding
nominal share capital in excess of 1 55048 55048 018 55,043 018 55,048 013 55,048
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non Resident Indians (NRls) 2764 126104 126104 041 126104 041 126104 041 126104
Bodies Corporate 528 187607 187,607 061 187,607 061 187,607 061 187,607
Any Other (specify) 1825 72843 72843 024 72,843 024 72,843 024 72,843
Clearing Members k] 127 127 0.00 127 0.00 127 0.00 127
HUF 1816 72016 72016 023 72016 023 72016 023 72016
Trusts 6 700 700 0.00 700 0.00 700 0.00 700
Sub Total B4 104929 2531138 2531134 826 2531134 826 2531134 826 2531134
B=B1+82+B3+B4 105080 7665475 7665475 25.00 76,665,475 25.00 76,65,475 25.00 76,65,475

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Coneert including their Shareholding (No. and %)

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of , hares held suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,

‘Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharehalder

Total No. Of
Shareholders warrants,
C1) Custodian/DR Holder 0 o 0.00 - 0.00
©2) Employee Benefit
Trust 0 o 0.00 0.00
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stack Exchange(s)
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

11 the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may b in the resp: 0 the extent available,
(3) Wrt. the inf t Depository Receipts, th disclosed in th lumns to th t labl

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

—— [T ——— [R— F—— T ———

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Detals of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect®: (1)
Detals of the SB0 (1) Details of the reglstered owner (i)
Whether by virtue of:

R R e E e e
No No

1 JAYEN RAMESH SHAH India R M SHAH HUF India 1

Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest# (V)

13/08/2010

2 JAYEN RAMESH SHAH India JAYEN R SHAH HUF India 1 Mo Mo 31/12/2007

Note = * In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (e) under Column Ill, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted accordingly for each of the categories
# This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Reaistrar

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

_ Approved Limits = Limits Utiized =

As on shareholding date 100.00 5.07
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 494
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 5.48
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 516

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 5.22



