Quarter ending :June 2025

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Non - Disposal Undertaking ?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

		No. of fully		Shareholding as a % of total		Total as	Total No. Of shares on fully	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	No of ancibu	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)			
Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	a % of Total Voting	diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP,	convertible shares securities (as a demate	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form	Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
		shares held		(ATB+62)		right	Convertible Securities etc.)	diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	ют	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III	
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	17	2,29,94,501	2,29,94,501	75.00	2,29,94,501	75.00	2,29,94,501	75.00	2,29,94,501	-	-	-	
(B) Public	1,05,080	76,65,475	76,65,475	25.00	76,65,475	25.00	76,65,475	25.00	76,65,475				
Grand Total	1,05,097	3,06,59,976	3,06,59,976	100.00	3,06,59,976	100.00	3,06,59,976	100.00	3,06,59,976				
Notes	because P D Ka because he is th	mat HUF is the p ne proprietor of D	roprietor of Anja ipee Stocks. 6.F	ls 2.PAN of R M Shah HUF is also li & Co. 4.PAN of Nitin Patel is als AN of Bhavin Kamani is also men	o mentioned for tioned for Gemb	M/s Nitin M a Tech beca	anilal Patel because use he is the propriet	he is the proprietor of M/s tor of Gemba Tech. 7. Ms.	s Nitin Manilal Patel. Neeta Shah has tran	5.PAN of Dilip Pate sferred her 46284	el is also mentioned shares to Ms. Mana	for Dipee Stocks Ili Shah pursuant	

to gift during the quarter. 8. The proprietorship named Meraki Life is added in the Promoter Group category and PAN of Anjali Patil is mentioned since she is the proprietor of Meraki Life. 9. The partnership firms named Arya Holdings and NIV Holding are added in the Promoter Group Category.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting R each class of se Class eg: X		Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		16	2,28,71,603	2,28,71,603	74.60	2,28,71,603	74.60	2,28,71,603	74.60	2,28,71,603
P D KAMAT HUF (Karta - Archana Sankholkar)	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
R M Shah - HUF (Karta - Jayen Ramesh Shah)	Promoter Group	1	3,08,542	3,08,542	1.01	3,08,542	1.01	3,08,542	1.01	3,08,542
Tushar R Shah HUF (Karta - Tushar Ramesh Shah)	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Jayen R Shah HUF (Karta - Jayen Ramesh Shah)	Promoter Group	1	3,06,978	3,06,978	1.00	3,06,978	1.00	3,06,978	1.00	3,06,978
Bina Tushar Shah	Promoter Group	1	5,74,380	5,74,380	1.87	5,74,380	1.87	5,74,380	1.87	5,74,380
Mukesh Maganlal Shah	Promoter	1	19,18,314	19,18,314	6.26	19,18,314	6.26	19,18,314	6.26	19,18,314
Jayen Ramesh Shah	Promoter	1	48,14,166	48,14,166	15.70	48,14,166	15.70	48,14,166	15.70	48,14,166
Neeta Jayen Shah	Promoter Group	1	6,13,608	6,13,608	2.00	6,13,608	2.00	6,13,608	2.00	6,13,608
Jayshree Mukesh Shah	Promoter Group	1	5,68,572	5,68,572	1.85	5,68,572	1.85	5,68,572	1.85	5,68,572
Tushar Ramesh Shah	Promoter	1	49,86,509	49,86,509	16.26	49,86,509	16.26	49,86,509	16.26	49,86,509
Bimal Mukesh Shah	Promoter Promoter	1	32,00,766	32,00,766	10.44	32,00,766	10.44	32,00,766	10.44	32,00,766
Manali Vishal Doshi	Group	1	1,22,898	1,22,898	0.40	1,22,898	0.40	1,22,898	0.40	1,22,898
Esha Tushar Shah	Promoter Group	1	2,09,832	2,09,832	0.68	2,09,832	0.68	2,09,832	0.68	2,09,832
Rhea Tushar Shah	Promoter Group	1	2,09,832	2,09,832	0.68	2,09,832	0.68	2,09,832	0.68	2,09,832
Archana Sankholkar	Promoter	1		22,95,007	7.49	22,95,007	7.49	22,95,007	7.49	22,95,007
Anjali Patil	Promoter	1	22,95,006	22,95,006	7.49	22,95,006	7.49	22,95,006	7.49	22,95,006
Nitin Patel	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Rasilaben Shah	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Vanlila Vora	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Rajesh Shah	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Dilip Patel	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Maltiben Pradipkumar Shah	Promoter Group	1	19	19	0.00	19	0.00	19	0.00	19
Dolarai Kamani	Promoter Group Promoter				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Bhavin Kamani	Group Promoter				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Madhavi Mehta	Group Promoter				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Manharlal Gandhi	Group Promoter				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Bharti Gandhi	Group Promoter				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Jayesh Gandhi	Group Promoter				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Anya Shah Akruti Shah	Group Promoter	1	4,47,174	4,47,174	1.46	4,47,174	1.46	4,47,174	1.46	4,47,174
	Group Promoter	ı	4,41,114	4,41,114		4,41,114		4,41,174		4,41,114
Bina Mehta	Group Promoter				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Hemen Mehta	Group Promoter				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Priyal Ramani Yatin Sankholkar	Group Promoter				0.00		0.00		0.00	
	Group Promoter				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Sunanda Kamat	Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	

Kunal Patil	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Aditya Patil	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Alisha Patil	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Arvind Patil	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Sandhya Patil	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Radha Prasad	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Any Other (specify)					0.00		0.00		0.00	
Smoothex Chemicals Pvt Ltd	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Himanshu Trading Company Private Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Gemba Tech	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Gandhi Special Tubes Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Gandhi Finance Co. LLP	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Jaishri Engineering LLP	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Dipee Stocks	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Fine Organic Industries	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Fine Organic	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Olefine Organics	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Randeep Automobiles	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Shri R.M. Shah Foundation	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
B.M. Gandhi Investment Co. LLP	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Tushar & Co	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Anjali & Co	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
BH9 Trends Pvt. Ltd	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
M/s Nitin Manilal Patel	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Eloquent Info Solutions Private Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Meraki Life	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Arya Holdings	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Sub Total A1 A2) Foreign		16	2,28,71,603	2,28,71,603	74.60 0.00	2,28,71,603	74.60	2,28,71,603	74.60	2,28,71,603
Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		1	1,22,898	1,22,898	0.40	1,22,898	0.40	1,22,898	0.40	1,22,898
Shaili Nirav Doshi	Promoter Group	1	1,22,898	1,22,898	0.40	1,22,898	0.40	1,22,898	0.40	1,22,898
Priti Shah	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Lata Mehta	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Arjun Sankholkar	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Sidharth Sankholkar	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Vishwesh Sankholkar	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Any Other (specify)					0.00		0.00		0.00	
Shah Family Revocable Trust	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Shah Family Irrevocable Trust	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
P2 Diamonds	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Oleofine Organics Sdn. Bhd	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Sub Total A2 A=A1+A2		17			0.40 75.00		0.40 75.00	1,22,898 2,29,94,501	0.40 75.00	1,22,898 2,29,94,501
0701704		17	2,29,94,001	2,29,94,001	/5.00	2,29,94,001	10.00	2,29,94,501	75.00	2,29,94,001

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

		No. of fully paid					Total No. Of shares on fully	Shareholding , as a % assuming full		Sub-ca	ategorization of sha	ares (XV)
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible	conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a %	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)	Shareh	nolding (No. of shar	es) under
						Totaling right	Securities etc.)	of (A+B+C2)		SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_II
Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	
31) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	
Mutual Funds/	16	3342417	33,42,417	10.90	33,42,417	10.90	33,42,417	10.90	33,42,417			
NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE LTD- A/C NIPPON INDIA SMA	1	785023	7,85,023	2.56	7,85,023	2.56	7,85,023	2.56	7,85,023			
SBI SMALL CAP FUND	1	666183	6,66,183	2.17	6,66,183	2.17	6,66,183	2.17	6,66,183			
AXIS MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE LIMITED A/C AXIS MUTUAL F	1	1257767	12,57,767	4.10	12,57,767	4.10	12,57,767	4.10	12,57,767			
Alternate Investment Funds	10	23872	23,872	0.08	23,872	0.08	23,872	0.08	23,872			
Insurance Companies	4	294245	2,94,245	0.96	2,94,245	0.96	2,94,245	0.96	2,94,245			
Sub Total B1	30	3660534	36,60,534	11.94	36,60,534	11.94	36,60,534	11.94	36,60,534			
B2) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00				
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	112	1402170	14,02,170	4.57	14,02,170	4.57	14,02,170	4.57	14,02,170			
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	9	71637	71,637	0.23	71,637	0.23	71,637	0.23	71,637			
Sub Total B2	121	1473807	14,73,807	4.81	14,73,807	4.81	14,73,807	4.81	14,73,807			
B3) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-		
B4) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	
Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	3	5242	5,242	0.02	5,242	0.02	5,242	0.02	5,242			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	99808	2084290	20,84,290	6.80	20,84,290	6.80	20,84,290	6.80	20,84,290			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	1	55048	55,048	0.18	55,048	0.18	55,048	0.18	55,048			
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	2764	126104	1,26,104	0.41	1,26,104	0.41	1,26,104	0.41	1,26,104			
Bodies Corporate	528	187607	1,87,607	0.61	1,87,607	0.61	1,87,607	0.61	1,87,607			
Any Other (specify)	1825	72843	72,843	0.24	72,843	0.24	72,843	0.24	72,843			
Clearing Members	3	127	127	0.00	127	0.00	127	0.00	127			
HUF	1816	72016	72,016	0.23	72,016	0.23	72,016	0.23	72,016			
Frusts	6	700	700	0.00	700	0.00	700	0.00	700			
Sub Total B4	104929	2531134	25,31,134	8.26	25,31,134	8.26	25,31,134	8.26	25,31,134			
I=B1+B2+B3+B4	105080	7665475	76,65,475	25.00	76,65,475	25.00	76,65,475	25.00	76,65,475			

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAM would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depositiony Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0	0.00	-	0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0	0.00		0.00	

Note
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Sr.No	Details of the SBO (I) Details of the registered owner (II)		-d (10)		De	tails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting com	ndirect*: (III)					
51.NO	Details of the Sb	O (j)	Details of the register	ed owner (ii)	Whether by virtue of:					Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest# (IV)		
	Name	Nationality	Name	Nationality	Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution Exercise of control Exercise of significant influence							
1	JAYEN RAMESH SHAH	India	R M SHAH HUF	India	1			No	No	13/08/2010		
2	JAYEN RAMESH SHAH	India	JAYEN R SHAH HUF	India	1 No No				No	31/12/2007		

Note = * In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (e) under Column III, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted accordingly for each of the categories. # This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.

Statement	showing	foreign	ownership	limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %						
As on shareholding date	100.00	5.07						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	4.94						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	5.48						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	5.16						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	5.22						